
BTRDA Rallycross Championship 
 

Round 2 – Blyton Park 
 

4th October 2020 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
S.M.A.R.T 
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT            Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
11 
65 
193 

295 

Name 
Paul DAVIS 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Christopher BAKER 

Aaron SHAW 

Make/Model 
Subaru Impreza Sti 
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 
Subaru Impreza 

Subaru Impreza WRX 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 

2000T 

Class 
P4 
P4 
P4 

P4 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

3 

Total Tm 
4:19.701 
4:20.250 
4:31.684 

3:36.954 

Diff 

0.549 
11.983 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:04.405 
1:03.556 
1:07.272 

1:10.970 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 

2 

Best Speed 
45.153 
45.756 
43.229 

40.976 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.549 

Avg. Speed 
44.791 

Best Lap Tm 
1:03.556 

Best Speed 
45.756 

Best Lap by 
65 - Bradley SAMPSON 

Printed: 05/10/2020 17:57:05 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time ; 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 1 - Production 4x4 - Heat 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:48:13 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 10:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

DNF 

No. 
11 
65 

193 
295 

Name 
Paul DAVIS 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Christopher BAKER 
Aaron SHAW 

M1. Total Tm 
4:19.701 
4:20.250 
4:31.684 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 

80 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 

80 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:11:43 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production 4x4 - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
57 
546 
644 
26 
231 

Name 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Karl JARVIS 
Neil HOBDEN 
Robert HINDLEY 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Renault Clio 182 

CC 
1600 16v 
2000 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
2000 

Class 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:41.812 
4:46.576 
4:50.496 
5:09.249 
5:26.376 

Diff 

4.764 
8.684 
27.437 
44.564 

Best Tm 
1:09.834 
1:10.970 
1:10.557 
1:16.217 
1:20.545 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
4 

Best Speed 
41.643 
40.976 
41.216 
38.155 
36.105 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.764 

Avg. Speed 
41.277 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.834 

Best Speed 
41.643 

Best Lap by 
57 - Juozas MESKAUSKAS 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:16:15 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 2 - Production - Heat 1a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:57:23 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 10:37 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
151 
565 
746 
325 
171 

Name 
Maciek FLORCZAK 
Louis KERSHAW 
Hamish GILFILLAN 
Dale RICHES 
Stephanie WADGE 

Make/Model 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
MG ZR 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen C2 VTS 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1400 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 

Class 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:32.001 
4:42.637 
4:56.623 
5:22.575 
5:29.206 

Diff 

10.636 
24.622 
50.574 
57.205 

Best Tm 
1:07.632 
1:10.322 
1:12.476 
1:13.010 
1:21.399 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 

Best Speed 
42.999 
41.354 
40.125 
39.831 
35.726 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
10.636 

Avg. Speed 
42.766 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.632 

Best Speed 
42.999 

Best Lap by 
151 - Maciek FLORCZAK 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:17:08 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 3 - Production - Heat 1b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:06:15 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 10:44 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
80 
704 
98 
100 
414 
72 

Name 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Dale FORD 
Jonny CHRISP 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Ka 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Ford Ka 
Citroen C2 VTS 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 8v 
1600 
1600 8v 
1600 16v 

Class 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:36.016 
4:44.351 
4:46.355 
4:51.418 
4:55.813 
5:01.714 

Diff 

8.335 
10.339 
15.402 
19.797 
25.698 

Best Tm 
1:08.499 
1:08.653 
1:08.829 
1:12.128 
1:12.509 
1:13.753 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
42.454 
42.359 
42.251 
40.318 
40.106 
39.430 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.335 

Avg. Speed 
42.144 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.499 

Best Speed 
42.454 

Best Lap by 
80 - Harry VAULKHARD 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:17:33 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 4 - Production - Heat 1c 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:14:34 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 10:51 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
151 

80 
57 

565 
704 

98 
546 
644 
100 
414 
746 

72 
26 

325 
231 
171 

Name 
Maciek FLORCZAK 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Dale FORD 
Jonny CHRISP 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Karl JARVIS 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 
Hamish GILFILLAN 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Neil HOBDEN 
Dale RICHES 
Robert HINDLEY 
Stephanie WADGE 

Make/Model 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen C2 VTS 
MG ZR 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Ka 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Ford Ka 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Renault Clio 182 
Citroen C2 VTS 

Class Code 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:32.001 
4:36.016 
4:41.812 
4:42.637 
4:44.351 
4:46.355 
4:46.576 
4:50.496 
4:51.418 
4:55.813 
4:56.623 
5:01.714 
5:09.249 
5:22.575 
5:26.376 
5:29.206 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:18:04 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Heat 1 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
151 

80 
57 

565 
704 

98 
546 
644 
100 
414 
746 

72 
26 

325 
231 
171 

Name 
Maciek FLORCZAK 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Dale FORD 
Jonny CHRISP 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Karl JARVIS 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 
Hamish GILFILLAN 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Neil HOBDEN 
Dale RICHES 
Robert HINDLEY 
Stephanie WADGE 

M1. Total Tm 
4:32.001 
4:36.016 
4:41.812 
4:42.637 
4:44.351 
4:46.355 
4:46.576 
4:50.496 
4:51.418 
4:55.813 
4:56.623 
5:01.714 
5:09.249 
5:22.575 
5:26.376 
5:29.206 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:24:11 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
14 
48 
219 
527 
62 

67 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Todd CROOKS 
Gary COOK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Phil CHICKEN 

Jason BLEASDALE 

Make/Model 
Ford Ka Sport 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Ford Fiesta Mk6 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

Vauxhall VX220 

CC 
2300 
1600T 
2000 
2000 
1600 

2000S 

Class 
SM C
SM C
SM B
SM B
SM A

SM C

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:16.526 
4:24.350 
4:31.233 
4:36.246 
4:40.831 

Diff 

7.824 
14.707 
19.720 
24.305 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:04.220 
1:04.665 
1:05.804 
1:08.118 
1:09.813 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 
2 
2 

0 

Best Speed 
45.283 
44.971 
44.193 
42.692 
41.655 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
7.824 

Avg. Speed 
45.346 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.220 

Best Speed 
45.283 

Best Lap by 
14 - Tony LYNCH 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:29:30 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 5 - Super Modified - Heat 1a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:22:55 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 10:58 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
24 
339 
144 

39 
8 

Name 
Craig LOMAX 
Gary MITCHELL 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWIC

Fred LING 
James CONSTANTINE 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2  
Ford Puma V6 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

Ford Fiesta ST150 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

CC 
1600 
3200 
1600S 

2000 
1600 

Class 
SM A
SM C
SM D

SM B
SM A

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

1 
1 

Total Tm 
4:29.914 
4:39.333 
4:49.201 

1:15.547 
1:40.690 

Diff 

9.419 
19.287 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:05.789 
1:08.642 
1:08.304 

In Lap 
4 
2 
4 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
44.203 
42.366 
42.576 

- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
9.419 

Avg. Speed 
43.096 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.789 

Best Speed 
44.203 

Best Lap by 
24 - Craig LOMAX 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:30:33 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 6 - Super Modified - Heat 1b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:30:04 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
14 
48 
24 

219 
527 
339 

62 
144 

39 
8 

67 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Todd CROOKS 
Craig LOMAX 
Gary COOK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 
Phil CHICKEN 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Fred LING 
James CONSTANTINE 
Jason BLEASDALE 

Make/Model 
Ford Ka Sport 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Citroen C2  
Ford Fiesta Mk6 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Ford Puma V6 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Ford Fiesta ST150 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Vauxhall VX220 

Class Code 
SM C 
SM C 
SM A 
SM B 
SM B 
SM C 
SM A 
SM D 
SM B 
SM A 
SM C 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
4:16.526 
4:24.350 
4:29.914 
4:31.233 
4:36.246 
4:39.333 
4:40.831 
4:49.201 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

80 
80 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:36:43 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Heat 1 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
14 
48 
24 

219 
527 
339 

62 
144 

39 
8 

67 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Todd CROOKS 
Craig LOMAX 
Gary COOK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 
Phil CHICKEN 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Fred LING 
James CONSTANTINE 
Jason BLEASDALE 

M1. Total Tm 
4:16.526 
4:24.350 
4:29.914 
4:31.233 
4:36.246 
4:39.333 
4:40.831 
4:49.201 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

80 
80 
90 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

80 
80 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:39:14 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
66 
35 
61 
68 
614 
18 

93 
311 

Name 
Rob METHOLD 
Martin HAWKES 
Bradley TURNER 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Andrew HAWKES 

David BELL 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

CC 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 

1600S 
1600S 

Class 
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D

SM D
SM D

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

2 

Total Tm 
4:33.597 
4:42.902 
4:45.316 
4:46.603 
5:05.232 
4:40.962 

2:15.393 

Diff 

9.305 
11.719 
13.006 
31.635 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:08.074 
1:10.105 
1:09.963 
1:09.294 
1:09.180 
1:10.511 

1:07.406 

In Lap 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 

2 
0 

Best Speed 
42.719 
41.482 
41.566 
41.967 
42.036 
41.243 

43.143 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Car 18 has no workingf transponder 

Margin of Victory 
9.305 

Avg. Speed 
42.516 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.406 

Best Speed 
43.143 

Best Lap by 
93 - David BELL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:30:58 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 7 - Super Modified - BMW Mini - Heat 1 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:37:25 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:12 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 
66 
35 
61 
68 

614 
18 
93 

311 

Name 
Rob METHOLD 
Martin HAWKES 
Bradley TURNER 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Andrew HAWKES 
David BELL 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 

M1. Total Tm 
4:33.597 
4:42.902 
4:45.316 
4:46.603 
5:05.232 
4:40.962 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

80 
80 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

80 
80 

Printed: 06/10/2020 22:08:13 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

BMW - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
12 
17 
123 
179 
175 
422 

Name 
Marc JONES 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
Mark FINCH 
Steve PASCOE 
Helen CROOKS 

Make/Model 
Toyota MR2 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Fiesta Mk3 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Classic Mini 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
1900 
1600 
2000T 
1300 

Class 
C A 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C C 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:35.039 
4:35.605 
4:46.264 
4:56.411 
5:03.314 
5:26.698 

Diff 

0.566 
11.225 
21.372 
28.275 
51.659 

Best Tm 
1:07.968 
1:07.014 
1:08.029 
1:13.081 
1:11.649 
1:19.437 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
4 
3 
3 

Best Speed 
42.786 
43.395 
42.748 
39.793 
40.588 
36.609 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.566 

Avg. Speed 
42.293 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.014 

Best Speed 
43.395 

Best Lap by 
17 - David EWIN 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:52:34 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 8 - Classic - Heat 1a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:53:20 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:19 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
97 
52 
99 
761 
174 

138 

Name 
Vincent BRISTOW 
Gary SIMPSON 
John CROSS 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 

Keith RYLANDS 

Make/Model 
BMW 318i 
BMW E30 M3 
Lancia Stratos R 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 

Ford Fiesta Cosworth 

CC 
2800 
2500 
2800 
1997 
2000T 

2000T 

Class 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 

C A 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:22.907 
4:31.836 
4:35.295 
4:40.820 
4:46.015 

Diff 

8.929 
12.388 
17.913 
23.108 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:05.491 
1:07.384 
1:07.608 
1:09.644 
1:10.076 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
3 
4 

0 

Best Speed 
44.404 
43.157 
43.014 
41.756 
41.499 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.929 

Avg. Speed 
44.245 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.491 

Best Speed 
44.404 

Best Lap by 
97 - Vincent BRISTOW 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:53:19 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 9 - Classic - Heat 1b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:01:00 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:26 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 
97 
52 
12 
99 
17 

761 
174 
123 
179 
175 
422 
138 

Name 
Vincent BRISTOW 
Gary SIMPSON 
Marc JONES 
John CROSS 
David EWIN 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Martin PEEL 
Mark FINCH 
Steve PASCOE 
Helen CROOKS 
Keith RYLANDS 

Make/Model 
BMW 318i 
BMW E30 M3 
Toyota MR2 
Lancia Stratos R 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Fiesta Mk3 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Classic Mini 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 

Class Code 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C C 
C A 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Total Tm 
4:22.907 
4:31.836 
4:35.039 
4:35.295 
4:35.605 
4:40.820 
4:46.015 
4:46.264 
4:56.411 
5:03.314 
5:26.698 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:57:00 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Heat 1 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 
97 
52 
12 
99 
17 

761 
174 
123 
179 
175 
422 
138 

Name 
Vincent BRISTOW 
Gary SIMPSON 
Marc JONES 
John CROSS 
David EWIN 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Martin PEEL 
Mark FINCH 
Steve PASCOE 
Helen CROOKS 
Keith RYLANDS 

M1. Total Tm 
4:22.907 
4:31.836 
4:35.039 
4:35.295 
4:35.605 
4:40.820 
4:46.015 
4:46.264 
4:56.411 
5:03.314 
5:26.698 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:59:32 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
85 
75 
40 
927 

Name 
Kacper POTYRA 
Harry GARMAN 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1400 
1300 
1400 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:35.465 
4:44.389 
4:48.920 
4:55.927 

Diff 

8.924 
13.455 
20.462 

Best Tm 
1:08.815 
1:10.289 
1:11.076 
1:11.358 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
4 

Best Speed 
42.259 
41.373 
40.915 
40.753 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
8.924 

Avg. Speed 
42.228 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.815 

Best Speed 
42.259 

Best Lap by 
85 - Kacper POTYRA 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:01:40 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 10 - Juniors - Heat 1a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:07:39 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:33 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
444 
1 
619 
110 
326 

Name 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Max LANGMAID 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1300 
1300 
1400 
1300 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:38.534 
4:41.410 
4:43.464 
5:03.454 
5:04.535 

Diff 

2.876 
4.930 
24.920 
26.001 

Best Tm 
1:09.115 
1:09.491 
1:10.224 
1:15.201 
1:15.585 

In Lap 
3 
3 
4 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
42.076 
41.848 
41.411 
38.671 
38.474 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.876 

Avg. Speed 
41.763 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.115 

Best Speed 
42.076 

Best Lap by 
444 - Tom OVENDEN 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:02:39 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 11 - Juniors - Heat 1b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:30 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 11:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
85 

444 
1 

619 
75 
40 

927 
110 
326 

Name 
Kacper POTYRA 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Max LANGMAID 
Harry GARMAN 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

Class Code 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:35.465 
4:38.534 
4:41.410 
4:43.464 
4:44.389 
4:48.920 
4:55.927 
5:03.454 
5:04.535 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:06:33 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Heat 1 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
85 

444 
1 

619 
75 
40 

927 
110 
326 

Name 
Kacper POTYRA 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Max LANGMAID 
Harry GARMAN 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

M1. Total Tm 
4:35.465 
4:38.534 
4:41.410 
4:43.464 
4:44.389 
4:48.920 
4:55.927 
5:03.454 
5:04.535 

M1.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:09:20 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
11 
65 
193 
295 

Name 
Paul DAVIS 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Christopher BAKER 
Aaron SHAW 

Make/Model 
Subaru Impreza Sti 
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 
Subaru Impreza 
Subaru Impreza WRX 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 

Class 
P4 
P4 
P4 
P4 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:13.948 
4:16.081 
4:20.983 
4:32.475 

Diff 

2.133 
7.035 
18.527 

Best Tm 
1:03.617 
1:02.466 
1:04.848 
1:07.180 

In Lap 
3 
4 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
45.712 
46.555 
44.845 
43.288 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.133 

Avg. Speed 
45.806 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.466 

Best Speed 
46.555 

Best Lap by 
65 - Bradley SAMPSON 

Printed: 05/10/2020 17:58:12 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time ; 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 12 - Production 4x4 - Heat 2 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:21:22 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:00 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
65 
11 

193 
295 

Name 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Paul DAVIS 
Christopher BAKER 
Aaron SHAW 

M1. Total Tm 
4:20.250 
4:19.701 
4:31.684 

M1.  
2 
1 
3 

80 

M2. Total Tm 
4:16.081 
4:13.948 
4:20.983 
4:32.475 

M2.  
1 
2 
3 
4 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
3 
3 
6 

84 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:11:05 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production 4x4 - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
565 
414 
171 

72 
98 

Name 
Louis KERSHAW 
Tony CHRISP 
Stephanie WADGE 

Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Jonny CHRISP 

Make/Model 
MG ZR 
Ford Ka 
Citroen C2 VTS 

Citroen C2 VTS 
Ford Ka 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 8v 
1600 16v 

1600 16v 
1600 8v 

Class 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 

PC B 
PC A 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

3 
2 

Total Tm 
4:37.284 
4:58.324 
5:00.447 

3:44.624 
2:16.751 

Diff 

21.040 
23.163 

DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
1:08.855 
1:13.311 
1:14.004 

1:14.473 
1:08.300 

In Lap 
4 
2 
2 

2 
2 

Best Speed 
42.235 
39.668 
39.296 

39.049 
42.578 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
21.040 

Avg. Speed 
41.951 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.300 

Best Speed 
42.578 

Best Lap by 
98 - Jonny CHRISP 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:19:04 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 12a - Production - Heat 2a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:27:52 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:07 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
704 
80 
57 
100 
231 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Mark HENRY 
Robert HINDLEY 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Renault Clio 182 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 
2000 

Class 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:22.607 
4:24.423 
4:38.963 
4:40.658 
5:11.544 

Diff 

1.816 
16.356 
18.051 
48.937 

Best Tm 
1:06.264 
1:06.165 
1:09.510 
1:10.970 
1:17.816 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
43.886 
43.952 
41.837 
40.976 
37.371 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.816 

Avg. Speed 
44.296 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.165 

Best Speed 
43.952 

Best Lap by 
80 - Harry VAULKHARD 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:19:33 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 14 - Production - Heat 2b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:37:39 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:14 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
644 
546 
325 
26 

151 
746 

Name 
Karl JARVIS 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Dale RICHES 
Neil HOBDEN 

Maciek FLORCZAK 
Hamish GILFILLAN 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Peugeot 106 GTi 

Peugeot 106 GTi 
Vauxhall Corsa 

CC 
1600 16v 
2000 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 

1600 16v 
1400 16v 

Class 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 

PC B 
PC B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:39.667 
4:43.539 
4:43.864 
4:58.955 

Diff 

3.872 
4.197 
19.288 

DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:09.909 
1:09.963 
1:10.028 
1:14.527 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
41.598 
41.566 
41.527 
39.020 

- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.872 

Avg. Speed 
41.593 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.909 

Best Speed 
41.598 

Best Lap by 
644 - Karl JARVIS 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:19:59 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 15 - Production - Heat 2c 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:04:13 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:21 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
704 

80 
565 

57 
644 
100 
546 
325 
414 

26 
171 
231 

72 
98 

746 
151 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Louis KERSHAW 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Karl JARVIS 
Mark HENRY 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Dale RICHES 
Tony CHRISP 
Neil HOBDEN 
Stephanie WADGE 
Robert HINDLEY 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Jonny CHRISP 
Hamish GILFILLAN 
Maciek FLORCZAK 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
MG ZR 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Ford Ka 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Renault Clio 182 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Ford Ka 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Peugeot 106 GTi 

Class Code 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
4:22.607 
4:24.423 
4:37.284 
4:38.963 
4:39.667 
4:40.658 
4:43.539 
4:43.864 
4:58.324 
4:58.955 
5:00.447 
5:11.544 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
80 
80 
90 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:20:27 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Heat 2 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
80 

704 
565 

57 
644 
546 
100 
414 
325 

26 
171 
231 

98 
151 

72 
746 

Name 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Dale FORD 
Louis KERSHAW 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Karl JARVIS 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 
Dale RICHES 
Neil HOBDEN 
Stephanie WADGE 
Robert HINDLEY 
Jonny CHRISP 
Maciek FLORCZAK 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Hamish GILFILLAN 

M1. Total Tm 
4:36.016 
4:44.351 
4:42.637 
4:41.812 
4:50.496 
4:46.576 
4:51.418 
4:55.813 
5:22.575 
5:09.249 
5:29.206 
5:26.376 
4:46.355 
4:32.001 
5:01.714 
4:56.623 

M1.  
2 
5 
4 
3 
8 
7 
9 

10 
14 
13 
16 
15 
6 
1 

12 
11 

M2. Total Tm 
4:24.423 
4:22.607 
4:37.284 
4:38.963 
4:39.667 
4:43.539 
4:40.658 
4:58.324 
4:43.864 
4:58.955 
5:00.447 
5:11.544 

M2.  
2 
1 
3 
4 
5 
7 
6 
9 
8 

10 
11 
12 
80 
90 
80 
90 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
4 
6 
7 
7 

13 
14 
15 
19 
22 
23 
27 
27 
86 
91 
92 

101 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:25:38 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
24 
67 
48 
8 

39 

Name 
Craig LOMAX 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Todd CROOKS 
James CONSTANTINE 

Fred LING 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2  
Vauxhall VX220 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

Ford Fiesta ST150 

CC 
1600 
2000S 
1600T 
1600 

2000 

Class 
SM A
SM C
SM C
SM A

SM B

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Total Tm 
4:19.565 
4:20.464 
4:21.122 
4:31.259 

2:34.360 

Diff 

0.899 
1.557 
11.694 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:04.720 
1:04.675 
1:04.727 
1:07.324 

1:29.860 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 
4 

2 

Best Speed 
44.933 
44.965 
44.928 
43.195 

32.362 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.899 

Avg. Speed 
44.815 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.675 

Best Speed 
44.965 

Best Lap by 
67 - Jason BLEASDALE 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:31:21 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 16 - Super Modified - Heat 2a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:10:58 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:28 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
14 
144 
527 
339 

62 
219 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWIC
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 

Phil CHICKEN 
Gary COOK 

Make/Model 
Ford Ka Sport 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Ford Puma V6 

Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Fiesta Mk6 

CC 
2300 
1600S 
2000 
3200 

1600 
2000 

Class 
SM C
SM D
SM B
SM C

SM A
SM B

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:10.156 
4:27.268 
4:28.930 
4:35.625 

Diff 

17.112 
18.774 
25.469 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:02.440 
1:06.846 
1:06.763 
1:06.975 

In Lap 
3 
4 
4 
4 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
46.574 
43.504 
43.558 
43.420 

- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
17.112 

Avg. Speed 
46.500 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.440 

Best Speed 
46.574 

Best Lap by 
14 - Tony LYNCH 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:46:50 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 17 - Super Modified - Heat 2b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:17:13 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
14 
24 
67 
48 

144 
527 

8 
339 

39 
62 

219 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Craig LOMAX 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Todd CROOKS 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
James CONSTANTINE 
Gary MITCHELL 
Fred LING 
Phil CHICKEN 
Gary COOK 

Make/Model 
Ford Ka Sport 
Citroen C2  
Vauxhall VX220 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Puma V6 
Ford Fiesta ST150 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Fiesta Mk6 

Class Code 
SM C 
SM A 
SM C 
SM C 
SM D 
SM B 
SM A 
SM C 
SM B 
SM A 
SM B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
4:10.156 
4:19.565 
4:20.464 
4:21.122 
4:27.268 
4:28.930 
4:31.259 
4:35.625 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:48:04 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Heat 2 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
14 
24 
48 

527 
144 
339 

8 
62 
67 

219 
39 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Craig LOMAX 
Todd CROOKS 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Gary MITCHELL 
James CONSTANTINE 
Phil CHICKEN 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Gary COOK 
Fred LING 

M1. Total Tm 
4:16.526 
4:29.914 
4:24.350 
4:36.246 
4:49.201 
4:39.333 

4:40.831 

4:31.233 

M1.  
1 
3 
2 
5 
8 
6 

80 
7 

90 
4 

80 

M2. Total Tm 
4:10.156 
4:19.565 
4:21.122 
4:28.930 
4:27.268 
4:35.625 
4:31.259 

4:20.464 

M2.  
1 
2 
4 
6 
5 
8 
7 

80 
3 

90 
80 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
2 
5 
6 

11 
13 
14 
87 
87 
93 
94 

160 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:50:34 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
311 
35 
93 
614 
68 

18 
66 
61 

Name 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 
Martin HAWKES 
David BELL 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Darren BLEASDALE 

Andrew HAWKES 
Rob METHOLD 
Bradley TURNER 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

CC 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 

1600S 
1600S 
1600S 

Class 
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D

SM D
SM D
SM D

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:25.818 
4:29.929 
4:31.681 
4:35.598 
4:36.419 

Diff 

4.111 
5.863 
9.780 
10.601 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:06.693 
1:07.675 
1:06.717 
1:08.027 
1:08.165 

In Lap 
3 
2 
4 
4 
4 

0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
43.604 
42.971 
43.588 
42.749 
42.662 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.111 

Avg. Speed 
43.760 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.693 

Best Speed 
43.604 

Best Lap by 
311 - Tomasz CHOJNACKI 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:32:52 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 18 - Super Modified - BMW Mini - Heat 2 - Re-Start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:37:31 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
35 

614 
68 

311 
93 
66 
61 
18 

Name 
Martin HAWKES 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 
David BELL 
Rob METHOLD 
Bradley TURNER 
Andrew HAWKES 

M1. Total Tm 
4:42.902 
5:05.232 
4:46.603 

4:33.597 
4:45.316 
4:40.962 

M1.  
2 
5 
4 

80 
80 
1 
3 
6 

M2. Total Tm 
4:29.929 
4:35.598 
4:36.419 
4:25.818 
4:31.681 

M2.  
2 
4 
5 
1 
3 

90 
90 
90 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
4 
9 
9 

81 
83 
91 
93 
96 

Printed: 06/10/2020 19:30:04 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

BMW - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
12 
97 
761 
174 
175 
138 

Name 
Marc JONES 
Vincent BRISTOW 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Steve PASCOE 
Keith RYLANDS 

Make/Model 
Toyota MR2 
BMW 318i 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 

CC 
2000T 
2800 
1997 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 

Class 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:23.426 
4:24.500 
4:36.978 
4:38.286 
4:40.903 
5:05.266 

Diff 

1.074 
13.552 
14.860 
17.477 
41.840 

Best Tm 
1:05.657 
1:05.414 
1:08.847 
1:08.558 
1:07.467 
1:12.924 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
3 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
44.292 
44.457 
42.240 
42.418 
43.104 
39.878 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.074 

Avg. Speed 
44.158 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.414 

Best Speed 
44.457 

Best Lap by 
97 - Vincent BRISTOW 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:53:47 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 19 - Classic - Heat 2a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:46:08 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:49 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
99 
52 
17 
123 
422 

179 

Name 
John CROSS 
Gary SIMPSON 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
Helen CROOKS 

Mark FINCH 

Make/Model 
Lancia Stratos R 
BMW E30 M3 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Classic Mini 

Ford Fiesta Mk3 

CC 
2800 
2500 
2000T 
1900 
1300 

1600 

Class 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C C 

C B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:26.472 
4:26.705 
4:27.222 
4:31.842 
5:09.839 

Diff 

0.233 
0.750 
5.370 
43.367 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:06.907 
1:06.550 
1:06.308 
1:05.439 
1:17.049 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
2 

0 

Best Speed 
43.465 
43.698 
43.857 
44.440 
37.743 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.233 

Avg. Speed 
43.653 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.439 

Best Speed 
44.440 

Best Lap by 
123 - Martin PEEL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:54:12 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 20 - Classic - Heat 2b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:52:37 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 12:56 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 
12 
97 
99 
52 
17 

123 
761 
174 
175 
138 
422 
179 

Name 
Marc JONES 
Vincent BRISTOW 
John CROSS 
Gary SIMPSON 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Steve PASCOE 
Keith RYLANDS 
Helen CROOKS 
Mark FINCH 

Make/Model 
Toyota MR2 
BMW 318i 
Lancia Stratos R 
BMW E30 M3 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 
Classic Mini 
Ford Fiesta Mk3 

Class Code 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C C 
C B 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
0 

Total Tm 
4:23.426 
4:24.500 
4:26.472 
4:26.705 
4:27.222 
4:31.842 
4:36.978 
4:38.286 
4:40.903 
5:05.266 
5:09.839 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:57:44 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Heat 2 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
97 
12 
52 
99 
17 

761 
123 
174 
175 
422 
179 
138 

Name 
Vincent BRISTOW 
Marc JONES 
Gary SIMPSON 
John CROSS 
David EWIN 
David MARTIN 
Martin PEEL 
Paul PASCOE 
Steve PASCOE 
Helen CROOKS 
Mark FINCH 
Keith RYLANDS 

M1. Total Tm 
4:22.907 
4:35.039 
4:31.836 
4:35.295 
4:35.605 
4:40.820 
4:46.264 
4:46.015 
5:03.314 
5:26.698 
4:56.411 

M1.  
1 
3 
2 
4 
5 
6 
8 
7 

10 
11 
9 

90 

M2. Total Tm 
4:24.500 
4:23.426 
4:26.705 
4:26.472 
4:27.222 
4:36.978 
4:31.842 
4:38.286 
4:40.903 
5:09.839 

5:05.266 

M2.  
2 
1 
4 
3 
5 
7 
6 
8 
9 

11 
90 
10 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
3 
4 
6 
7 

10 
13 
14 
15 
19 
22 
99 

100 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:00:11 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
75 
444 
619 
110 

Name 
Harry GARMAN 
Tom OVENDEN 
Max LANGMAID 
Max WATT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1300 
1300 
1400 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:38.545 
4:39.071 
4:41.134 
4:53.889 

Diff 

0.526 
2.589 
15.344 

Best Tm 
1:09.550 
1:09.472 
1:09.681 
1:13.050 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
41.813 
41.860 
41.734 
39.809 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.526 

Avg. Speed 
41.761 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.472 

Best Speed 
41.860 

Best Lap by 
444 - Tom OVENDEN 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:03:04 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 21 - Juniors - Heat 2a 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:59:03 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 13:03 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
1 
85 
40 
927 
326 

Name 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Kacper POTYRA 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Citroen Saxo 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1300 
1400 
1400 
1300 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:33.140 
4:33.487 
4:49.297 
4:49.593 
4:53.966 

Diff 

0.347 
16.157 
16.453 
20.826 

Best Tm 
1:08.074 
1:07.742 
1:11.485 
1:11.137 
1:12.577 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
42.719 
42.929 
40.681 
40.880 
40.069 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.347 

Avg. Speed 
42.587 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.742 

Best Speed 
42.929 

Best Lap by 
85 - Kacper POTYRA 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:03:28 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 22 - Juniors - Heat 2b 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:05:24 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 13:10 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
1 

85 
75 

444 
619 

40 
927 
110 
326 

Name 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Kacper POTYRA 
Harry GARMAN 
Tom OVENDEN 
Max LANGMAID 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

Class Code 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:33.140 
4:33.487 
4:38.545 
4:39.071 
4:41.134 
4:49.297 
4:49.593 
4:53.889 
4:53.966 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:08:53 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Heat 2 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
85 

1 
444 

75 
619 

40 
927 
110 
326 

Name 
Kacper POTYRA 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Tom OVENDEN 
Harry GARMAN 
Max LANGMAID 
Amy BAINES 
Owen ROBBINS 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

M1. Total Tm 
4:35.465 
4:41.410 
4:38.534 
4:44.389 
4:43.464 
4:48.920 
4:55.927 
5:03.454 
5:04.535 

M1.  
1 
3 
2 
5 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 

M2. Total Tm 
4:33.487 
4:33.140 
4:39.071 
4:38.545 
4:41.134 
4:49.297 
4:49.593 
4:53.889 
4:53.966 

M2.  
2 
1 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

M3. Total Tm Total points 
3 
4 
6 
8 
9 

12 
14 
16 
18 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:10:38 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
65 
193 
11 
295 

Name 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Christopher BAKER 
Paul DAVIS 
Aaron SHAW 

Make/Model 
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 
Subaru Impreza 
Subaru Impreza Sti 
Subaru Impreza WRX 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 

Class 
P4 
P4 
P4 
P4 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:13.939 
3:17.841 
3:25.619 
3:29.860 

Diff 

3.902 
11.680 
15.921 

Best Tm 
1:04.867 
1:06.219 
1:06.019 
1:10.430 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
2 

Best Speed 
44.831 
43.916 
44.049 
41.290 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.902 

Avg. Speed 
44.984 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.867 

Best Speed 
44.831 

Best Lap by 
65 - Bradley SAMPSON 

Printed: 05/10/2020 17:58:38 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time ; 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 23 - Production 4x4 - Heat 3 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:47:57 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:05 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
65 
11 

193 
295 

Name 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Paul DAVIS 
Christopher BAKER 
Aaron SHAW 

M1. Total Tm 
4:20.250 
4:19.701 
4:31.684 

M1.  
2 
1 
3 

80 

M2. Total Tm 
4:16.081 
4:13.948 
4:20.983 
4:32.475 

M2.  
1 
2 
3 
4 

M3. Total Tm 
3:13.939 
3:25.619 
3:17.841 
3:29.860 

M3.  
1 
3 
2 
4 

Total points 
2 
3 
5 
8 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:07:15 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production 4x4 - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
325 
57 
565 
171 
231 

Name 
Dale RICHES 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Stephanie WADGE 
Robert HINDLEY 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen C2 VTS 
MG ZR 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Renault Clio 182 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
2000 

Class 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:28.159 
3:28.901 
3:30.581 
3:50.629 
3:51.437 

Diff 

0.742 
2.422 
22.470 
23.278 

Best Tm 
1:09.063 
1:08.205 
1:09.316 
1:15.853 
1:13.597 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
42.108 
42.637 
41.954 
38.338 
39.514 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.742 

Avg. Speed 
41.911 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.205 

Best Speed 
42.637 

Best Lap by 
57 - Juozas MESKAUSKAS 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:21:02 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 24 - Production - Heat 3a 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:53:19 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:12 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
98 
644 
546 
72 
26 

Name 
Jonny CHRISP 
Karl JARVIS 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Neil HOBDEN 

Make/Model 
Ford Ka 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Peugeot 106 GTi 

CC 
1600 8v 
1600 16v 
2000 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 

Class 
PC A 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:23.111 
3:29.656 
3:38.167 
3:40.037 
3:47.743 

Diff 

6.545 
15.056 
16.926 
24.632 

Best Tm 
1:07.081 
1:09.807 
1:11.701 
1:12.073 
1:15.160 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 

Best Speed 
43.352 
41.659 
40.558 
40.349 
38.692 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.545 

Avg. Speed 
42.953 

Best Lap Tm 
1:07.081 

Best Speed 
43.352 

Best Lap by 
98 - Jonny CHRISP 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:21:30 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 25 - Production - Heat 3b 

Race (3 Laps) started at 14:59:36 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:19 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
704 
80 
100 
414 

151 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 

Maciek FLORCZAK 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Ford Ka 

Peugeot 106 GTi 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 
1600 8v 

1600 16v 

Class 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 

PC B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:20.248 
3:21.065 
3:33.370 
3:33.654 

Diff 

0.817 
13.122 
13.406 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:06.855 
1:06.694 
1:10.781 
1:10.565 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
3 

0 

Best Speed 
43.498 
43.603 
41.086 
41.211 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.817 

Avg. Speed 
43.567 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.694 

Best Speed 
43.603 

Best Lap by 
80 - Harry VAULKHARD 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:21:54 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 26 - Production - Heat 3c 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:06:02 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:26 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNS 

No. 
704 

80 
98 

325 
57 

644 
565 
100 
414 
546 

72 
26 

171 
231 
151 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Jonny CHRISP 
Dale RICHES 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Karl JARVIS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Mark HENRY 
Tony CHRISP 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Neil HOBDEN 
Stephanie WADGE 
Robert HINDLEY 
Maciek FLORCZAK 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Ka 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
MG ZR 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Ford Ka 
Ford Focus ST 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Renault Clio 182 
Peugeot 106 GTi 

Class Code 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC A 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC C 
PC B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Total Tm 
3:20.248 
3:21.065 
3:23.111 
3:28.159 
3:28.901 
3:29.656 
3:30.581 
3:33.370 
3:33.654 
3:38.167 
3:40.037 
3:47.743 
3:50.629 
3:51.437 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:22:25 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Heat 3 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
704 

80 
57 

565 
98 

644 
325 
100 
546 
414 

26 
72 

171 
231 
151 
746 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Jonny CHRISP 
Karl JARVIS 
Dale RICHES 
Mark HENRY 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Tony CHRISP 
Neil HOBDEN 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 
Stephanie WADGE 
Robert HINDLEY 
Maciek FLORCZAK 
Hamish GILFILLAN 

M1. Total Tm 
4:44.351 
4:36.016 
4:41.812 
4:42.637 
4:46.355 
4:50.496 
5:22.575 
4:51.418 
4:46.576 
4:55.813 
5:09.249 
5:01.714 
5:29.206 
5:26.376 
4:32.001 
4:56.623 

M1.  
5 
2 
3 
4 
6 
8 

14 
9 
7 

10 
13 
12 
16 
15 
1 

11 

M2. Total Tm 
4:22.607 
4:24.423 
4:38.963 
4:37.284 

4:39.667 
4:43.864 
4:40.658 
4:43.539 
4:58.324 
4:58.955 

5:00.447 
5:11.544 

M2.  
1 
2 
4 
3 

80 
5 
8 
6 
7 
9 

10 
80 
11 
12 
90 
90 

M3. Total Tm 
3:20.248 
3:21.065 
3:28.901 
3:30.581 
3:23.111 
3:29.656 
3:28.159 
3:33.370 
3:38.167 
3:33.654 
3:47.743 
3:40.037 
3:50.629 
3:51.437 

M3.  
1 
2 
5 
7 
3 
6 
4 
8 

10 
9 

12 
11 
13 
14 
90 
-- 

Total points 
2 
4 
7 
7 
9 

11 
12 
14 
14 
18 
22 
23 
24 
26 
91 

101 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:27:27 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Production - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
24 
144 
339 

14 
39 
219 

Name 
Craig LOMAX 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWIC
Gary MITCHELL 

Tony LYNCH 
Fred LING 
Gary COOK 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2  
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Ford Puma V6 

Ford Ka Sport 
Ford Fiesta ST150 
Ford Fiesta Mk6 

CC 
1600 
1600S 
3200 

2300 
2000 
2000 

Class 
SM A
SM D
SM C

SM C
SM B
SM B

Laps 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:15.178 
3:20.360 
3:24.368 

Diff 

5.182 
9.190 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:05.271 
1:06.932 
1:07.202 

In Lap 
3 
3 
2 

0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
44.554 
43.448 
43.274 

- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.182 

Avg. Speed 
44.699 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.271 

Best Speed 
44.554 

Best Lap by 
24 - Craig LOMAX 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:47:25 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 27 - Super Modified - Heat 3a 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:10:50 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:33 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
48 
67 
527 
8 
62 

Name 
Todd CROOKS 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
James CONSTANTINE 
Phil CHICKEN 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Vauxhall VX220 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

CC 
1600T 
2000S 
2000 
1600 
1600 

Class 
SM C
SM C
SM B
SM A
SM A

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:10.862 
3:11.894 
3:24.001 
3:27.059 
3:29.195 

Diff 

1.032 
13.139 
16.197 
18.333 

Best Tm 
1:03.235 
1:02.978 
1:07.915 
1:07.418 
1:09.002 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Speed 
45.988 
46.176 
42.819 
43.135 
42.145 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.032 

Avg. Speed 
45.710 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.978 

Best Speed 
46.176 

Best Lap by 
67 - Jason BLEASDALE 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:34:02 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 28 - Super Modified - Heat 3b 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:15:59 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
48 
67 
24 

144 
527 
339 

8 
62 

219 
39 
14 

Name 
Todd CROOKS 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Craig LOMAX 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 
James CONSTANTINE 
Phil CHICKEN 
Gary COOK 
Fred LING 
Tony LYNCH 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Vauxhall VX220 
Citroen C2  
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Ford Puma V6 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Fiesta Mk6 
Ford Fiesta ST150 
Ford Ka Sport 

Class Code 
SM C 
SM C 
SM A 
SM D 
SM B 
SM C 
SM A 
SM A 
SM B 
SM B 
SM C 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 
3:10.862 
3:11.894 
3:15.178 
3:20.360 
3:24.001 
3:24.368 
3:27.059 
3:29.195 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:48:48 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Heat 3 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

No. 
14 
48 
67 
24 

144 
527 
339 

8 
62 

219 
39 

Name 
Tony LYNCH 
Todd CROOKS 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Craig LOMAX 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWICK 
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 
James CONSTANTINE 
Phil CHICKEN 
Gary COOK 
Fred LING 

M1. Total Tm 
4:16.526 
4:24.350 

4:29.914 
4:49.201 
4:36.246 
4:39.333 

4:40.831 
4:31.233 

M1.  
1 
2 

90 
3 
8 
5 
6 

80 
7 
4 

80 

M2. Total Tm 
4:10.156 
4:21.122 
4:20.464 
4:19.565 
4:27.268 
4:28.930 
4:35.625 
4:31.259 

M2.  
1 
4 
3 
2 
5 
6 
8 
7 

80 
90 
80 

M3. Total Tm 

3:10.862 
3:11.894 
3:15.178 
3:20.360 
3:24.001 
3:24.368 
3:27.059 
3:29.195 

M3.  
90 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

90 
90 

Total points 
2 
3 
5 
5 
9 

10 
12 
14 
15 
94 

160 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:51:15 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Super Modified - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
93 
68 
614 
61 
66 
18 
311 
35 

Name 
David BELL 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Bradley TURNER 
Rob METHOLD 
Andrew HAWKES 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 
Martin HAWKES 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

CC 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 

Class 
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:19.030 
3:24.031 
3:26.981 
3:28.266 
3:29.650 
3:30.358 
3:31.418 
3:32.231 

Diff 

5.001 
7.951 
9.236 
10.620 
11.328 
12.388 
13.201 

Best Tm 
1:05.552 
1:06.878 
1:08.543 
1:08.179 
1:07.885 
1:07.832 
1:07.925 
1:07.071 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
3 
3 

Best Speed 
44.363 
43.483 
42.427 
42.654 
42.838 
42.872 
42.813 
43.358 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.001 

Avg. Speed 
43.834 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.552 

Best Speed 
44.363 

Best Lap by 
93 - David BELL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:34:24 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 29 - Super Modified - BMW Mini - Heat 3 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:21:35 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:47 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
93 
35 
68 
66 

614 
61 

311 
18 

Name 
David BELL 
Martin HAWKES 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Rob METHOLD 
Abbie McGUINNESS 
Bradley TURNER 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 
Andrew HAWKES 

M1. Total Tm 

4:42.902 
4:46.603 
4:33.597 
5:05.232 
4:45.316 

4:40.962 

M1.  
80 
2 
4 
1 
5 
3 

80 
6 

M2. Total Tm 
4:31.681 
4:29.929 
4:36.419 

4:35.598 

4:25.818 

M2.  
3 
2 
5 

90 
4 

90 
1 

90 

M3. Total Tm 
3:19.030 
3:32.231 
3:24.031 
3:29.650 
3:26.981 
3:28.266 
3:31.418 
3:30.358 

M3.  
1 
8 
2 
5 
3 
4 
7 
6 

Total points 
4 
4 
6 
6 
7 
7 
8 

12 

Printed: 06/10/2020 19:28:34 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

BMW - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
52 
99 
174 
138 
422 

179 

Name 
Gary SIMPSON 
John CROSS 
Paul PASCOE 
Keith RYLANDS 
Helen CROOKS 

Mark FINCH 

Make/Model 
BMW E30 M3 
Lancia Stratos R 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 
Classic Mini 

Ford Fiesta Mk3 

CC 
2500 
2800 
2000T 
2000T 
1300 

1600 

Class 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C C 

C B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:17.663 
3:21.878 
3:27.697 
3:32.701 
3:46.484 

Diff 

4.215 
10.034 
15.038 
28.821 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:05.704 
1:06.445 
1:09.487 
1:10.467 
1:15.655 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
2 
3 

0 

Best Speed 
44.260 
43.767 
41.851 
41.269 
38.439 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
4.215 

Avg. Speed 
44.137 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.704 

Best Speed 
44.260 

Best Lap by 
52 - Gary SIMPSON 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:54:36 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 30 - Classic - Heat 3a 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:27:00 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 14:54 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
12 
17 
123 
761 
175 
97 

Name 
Marc JONES 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
David MARTIN 
Steve PASCOE 
Vincent BRISTOW 

Make/Model 
Toyota MR2 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
BMW 318i 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
1900 
1997 
2000T 
2800 

Class 
C A 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:18.332 
3:18.740 
3:21.164 
3:23.440 
3:28.559 
3:41.920 

Diff 

0.408 
2.832 
5.108 
10.227 
23.588 

Best Tm 
1:06.734 
1:06.351 
1:05.753 
1:07.415 
1:07.990 
1:13.234 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Speed 
43.577 
43.829 
44.227 
43.137 
42.772 
39.709 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.408 

Avg. Speed 
43.988 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.753 

Best Speed 
44.227 

Best Lap by 
123 - Martin PEEL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:55:01 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 31 - Classic - Heat 3b 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:32:55 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 15:01 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

DNS 

No. 
52 
12 
17 

123 
99 

761 
174 
175 
138 

97 
422 
179 

Name 
Gary SIMPSON 
Marc JONES 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
John CROSS 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Steve PASCOE 
Keith RYLANDS 
Vincent BRISTOW 
Helen CROOKS 
Mark FINCH 

Make/Model 
BMW E30 M3 
Toyota MR2 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Lancia Stratos R 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 
BMW 318i 
Classic Mini 
Ford Fiesta Mk3 

Class Code 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C C 
C B 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Total Tm 
3:17.663 
3:18.332 
3:18.740 
3:21.164 
3:21.878 
3:23.440 
3:27.697 
3:28.559 
3:32.701 
3:41.920 
3:46.484 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:58:16 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Heat 3 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
52 
12 
97 
99 
17 

123 
761 
174 
175 
138 
422 
179 

Name 
Gary SIMPSON 
Marc JONES 
Vincent BRISTOW 
John CROSS 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 
Steve PASCOE 
Keith RYLANDS 
Helen CROOKS 
Mark FINCH 

M1. Total Tm 
4:31.836 
4:35.039 
4:22.907 
4:35.295 
4:35.605 
4:46.264 
4:40.820 
4:46.015 
5:03.314 

5:26.698 
4:56.411 

M1.  
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
8 
6 
7 

10 
90 
11 
9 

M2. Total Tm 
4:26.705 
4:23.426 
4:24.500 
4:26.472 
4:27.222 
4:31.842 
4:36.978 
4:38.286 
4:40.903 
5:05.266 
5:09.839 

M2.  
4 
1 
2 
3 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
90 

M3. Total Tm 
3:17.663 
3:18.332 
3:41.920 
3:21.878 
3:18.740 
3:21.164 
3:23.440 
3:27.697 
3:28.559 
3:32.701 
3:46.484 

M3.  
1 
2 

10 
5 
3 
4 
6 
7 
8 
9 

11 
90 

Total points 
3 
3 
3 
7 
8 

10 
12 
14 
17 
19 
22 
99 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:00:50 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Classic - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
444 
1 
619 
326 

Name 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Max LANGMAID 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1300 
1300 
1400 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:26.279 
3:26.577 
3:32.505 
3:42.647 

Diff 

0.298 
6.226 
16.368 

Best Tm 
1:08.770 
1:08.685 
1:10.370 
1:13.278 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 

Best Speed 
42.287 
42.339 
41.326 
39.686 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.298 

Avg. Speed 
42.293 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.685 

Best Speed 
42.339 

Best Lap by 
1 - Luke CONSTANTINE 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:03:52 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 32 - Juniors - Heat 3a 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:38:13 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 15:08 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
85 
927 
40 
110 

75 

Name 
Kacper POTYRA 
Owen ROBBINS 
Amy BAINES 
Max WATT 

Harry GARMAN 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 

Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1400 
1300 
1400 
1300 

1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 

J 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Total Tm 
3:33.411 
3:36.658 
3:37.283 
3:42.131 

Diff 

3.247 
3.872 
8.720 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:09.723 
1:11.323 
1:12.163 
1:12.926 

In Lap 
3 
2 
3 
2 

0 

Best Speed 
41.709 
40.773 
40.299 
39.877 

- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
3.247 

Avg. Speed 
40.880 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.723 

Best Speed 
41.709 

Best Lap by 
85 - Kacper POTYRA 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:04:15 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 33 - Juniors - Heat 3b 

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:43:31 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 15:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 

No. 
444 

1 
619 

85 
927 

40 
110 
326 

75 

Name 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Max LANGMAID 
Kacper POTYRA 
Owen ROBBINS 
Amy BAINES 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 
Harry GARMAN 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

Class Code 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

Total Tm 
3:26.279 
3:26.577 
3:32.505 
3:33.411 
3:36.658 
3:37.283 
3:42.131 
3:42.647 

Points 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

80 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:08:21 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Heat 3 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
444 

1 
85 

619 
75 

927 
40 

110 
326 

Name 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Kacper POTYRA 
Max LANGMAID 
Harry GARMAN 
Owen ROBBINS 
Amy BAINES 
Max WATT 
Corey PADGETT 

M1. Total Tm 
4:38.534 
4:41.410 
4:35.465 
4:43.464 
4:44.389 
4:55.927 
4:48.920 
5:03.454 
5:04.535 

M1.  
2 
3 
1 
4 
5 
7 
6 
8 
9 

M2. Total Tm 
4:39.071 
4:33.140 
4:33.487 
4:41.134 
4:38.545 
4:49.593 
4:49.297 
4:53.889 
4:53.966 

M2.  
4 
1 
2 
5 
3 
7 
6 
8 
9 

M3. Total Tm 
3:26.279 
3:26.577 
3:33.411 
3:32.505 

3:36.658 
3:37.283 
3:42.131 
3:42.647 

M3.  
1 
2 
4 
3 

80 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Total points 
3 
3 
3 
7 
8 

12 
12 
15 
17 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:11:43 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Juniors - Points 

Blyton 0.808 miles 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
231 
746 
171 

744 
49 
101 
151 

Name 
Robert HINDLEY 
Hamish GILFILLAN 
Stephanie WADGE 

Alan LAIDLER 
Stephen GAUNT 
Peter HAMLETT 
Maciek FLORCZAK 

Make/Model 
Renault Clio 182 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Citroen C2 VTS 

Citroen Saxo VTS 
Renault Clio 172 
Honda Civic Type R 
Peugeot 106 GTi 

CC 
2000 
1400 16v 
1600 16v 

1600 16v 
2000 
2000 
1600 16v 

Class 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 

PC B 
PC C 
PC C 
PC B 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:47.663 
5:50.592 
6:19.812 

Diff 

2.929 
32.149 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:08.641 
1:08.880 
1:15.541 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 

Best Speed 
42.367 
42.220 
38.497 

- 
- 
- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.929 

Avg. Speed 
41.823 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.641 

Best Speed 
42.367 

Best Lap by 
231 - Robert HINDLEY 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:22:55 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 34 - Production - C Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:56:19 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 15:45 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
174 
761 
175 
422 
138 

Name 
Paul PASCOE 
David MARTIN 
Steve PASCOE 
Helen CROOKS 
Keith RYLANDS 

Make/Model 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 
Classic Mini 
Ford Fiesta Cosworth 

CC 
2000T 
1997 
2000T 
1300 
2000T 

Class 
C B 
C B 
C B 
C C 
C A 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:45.387 
5:46.014 
5:47.734 
6:24.216 
6:31.276 

Diff 

0.627 
2.347 
38.829 
45.889 

Best Tm 
1:09.006 
1:09.076 
1:06.841 
1:15.420 
1:11.049 

In Lap 
2 
2 
4 
2 
2 

Best Speed 
42.142 
42.100 
43.507 
38.558 
40.931 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.627 

Avg. Speed 
42.099 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.841 

Best Speed 
43.507 

Best Lap by 
175 - Steve PASCOE 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:55:24 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 35 - Classic - B Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:12:05 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 15:53 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
8 
339 
62 

Name 
James CONSTANTINE 
Gary MITCHELL 
Phil CHICKEN 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift Sport 
Ford Puma V6 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

CC 
1600 
3200 
1600 

Class 
SM A
SM C
SM A

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

Total Tm 
4:26.225 
4:26.637 
4:35.821 

Diff 

0.412 
9.596 

Best Tm 
1:06.420 
1:05.881 
1:08.545 

In Lap 
4 
4 
4 

Best Speed 
43.783 
44.141 
42.426 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.412 

Avg. Speed 
43.694 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.881 

Best Speed 
44.141 

Best Lap by 
339 - Gary MITCHELL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:34:46 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 36 - Super Modified - B Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:20:47 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:01 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
325 
231 
546 
100 
26 
72 

746 
414 

Name 
Dale RICHES 
Robert HINDLEY 
Cameron WHITLEY 
Mark HENRY 
Neil HOBDEN 
Peter WHARTON Jnr 

Hamish GILFILLAN 
Tony CHRISP 

Make/Model 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Renault Clio 182 
Ford Focus ST 
Alfa Romeo 155 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Citroen C2 VTS 

Vauxhall Corsa 
Ford Ka 

CC 
1600 16v 
2000 
2000 
1600 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 

1400 16v 
1600 8v 

Class 
PC B 
PC C 
PC C 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 

PC B 
PC A 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

1 

Total Tm 
5:41.967 
5:55.857 
5:57.285 
5:57.885 
6:00.143 
6:01.636 

1:11.269 

Diff 

13.890 
15.318 
15.918 
18.176 
19.669 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:08.242 
1:08.570 
1:09.605 
1:10.498 
1:10.224 
1:11.496 

In Lap 
2 
3 
2 
3 
5 
3 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
42.614 
42.410 
41.780 
41.251 
41.411 
40.675 

- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
13.890 

Avg. Speed 
42.520 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.242 

Best Speed 
42.614 

Best Lap by 
325 - Dale RICHES 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:23:19 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 37 - Production - B Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:35:24 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:09 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
40 
326 
110 

Name 
Amy BAINES 
Corey PADGETT 
Max WATT 

Make/Model 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1400 
1300 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:52.441 
6:07.635 
6:15.211 

Diff 

15.194 
22.770 

Best Tm 
1:09.951 
1:13.126 
1:13.114 

In Lap 
5 
5 
3 

Best Speed 
41.573 
39.768 
39.775 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
15.194 

Avg. Speed 
41.256 

Best Lap Tm 
1:09.951 

Best Speed 
41.573 

Best Lap by 
40 - Amy BAINES 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:04:39 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 38 -Junior - B Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:42:59 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
93 
68 
35 
61 
311 
66 
614 

18 

Name 
David BELL 
Darren BLEASDALE 
Martin HAWKES 
Bradley TURNER 
Tomasz CHOJNACKI 
Rob METHOLD 
Abbie McGUINNESS 

Andrew HAWKES 

Make/Model 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper 
BMW Mini Cooper S 

BMW Mini Cooper S 

CC 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 
1600S 

1600S 

Class 
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D
SM D

SM D

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

4 

Total Tm 
5:25.574 
5:31.751 
5:32.177 
5:32.898 
5:34.110 
5:40.539 
5:41.721 

4:32.479 

Diff 

6.177 
6.603 
7.324 
8.536 
14.965 
16.147 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:05.419 
1:06.312 
1:06.241 
1:06.435 
1:06.389 
1:06.349 
1:06.010 

1:07.248 

In Lap 
2 
5 
2 
4 
4 
3 
4 

3 

Best Speed 
44.453 
43.855 
43.902 
43.773 
43.804 
43.830 
44.055 

43.244 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.177 

Avg. Speed 
44.661 

Best Lap Tm 
1:05.419 

Best Speed 
44.453 

Best Lap by 
93 - David BELL 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:35:31 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 39 - BMW Mini - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 16:51:17 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:30 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
65 
11 
193 
295 

Name 
Bradley SAMPSON 
Paul DAVIS 
Christopher BAKER 
Aaron SHAW 

Make/Model 
Mitsubishi Evo 6 RS 
Subaru Impreza Sti 
Subaru Impreza 
Subaru Impreza WRX 

CC 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 
2000T 

Class 
P4 
P4 
P4 
P4 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:12.831 
5:13.717 
5:30.515 
5:33.135 

Diff 

0.886 
17.684 
20.304 

Best Tm 
1:02.094 
1:02.126 
1:04.840 
1:05.495 

In Lap 
4 
4 
3 
5 

Best Speed 
46.834 
46.809 
44.850 
44.402 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.886 

Avg. Speed 
46.480 

Best Lap Tm 
1:02.094 

Best Speed 
46.834 

Best Lap by 
65 - Bradley SAMPSON 

Printed: 05/10/2020 22:17:47 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 40 - Productiion 4x4 - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:00:54 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:38 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
444 
1 
75 
619 
40 
85 
927 
326 

Name 
Tom OVENDEN 
Luke CONSTANTINE 
Harry GARMAN 
Max LANGMAID 
Amy BAINES 
Kacper POTYRA 
Owen ROBBINS 
Corey PADGETT 

Make/Model 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Vauxhall Corsa 
Citroen Saxo 
Suzuki Swift 
Suzuki Swift 

CC 
1300 
1300 
1300 
1400 
1400 
1400 
1300 
1300 

Class 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 
J 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:40.359 
5:41.658 
5:50.927 
5:55.534 
5:55.780 
5:58.038 
6:03.133 
6:07.144 

Diff 

1.299 
10.568 
15.175 
15.421 
17.679 
22.774 
26.785 

Best Tm 
1:08.250 
1:08.353 
1:09.068 
1:10.017 
1:09.946 
1:08.148 
1:09.823 
1:11.476 

In Lap 
3 
5 
2 
2 
3 
5 
5 
4 

Best Speed 
42.609 
42.545 
42.105 
41.534 
41.576 
42.673 
41.649 
40.686 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
1.299 

Avg. Speed 
42.721 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.148 

Best Speed 
42.673 

Best Lap by 
85 - Kacper POTYRA 

Printed: 05/10/2020 19:05:03 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 41 - Juniors - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:08:51 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:46 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
12 
97 
17 
123 
761 
174 

99 
52 

Name 
Marc JONES 
Vincent BRISTOW 
David EWIN 
Martin PEEL 
David MARTIN 
Paul PASCOE 

John CROSS 
Gary SIMPSON 

Make/Model 
Toyota MR2 
BMW 318i 
Ford Fiesta Evo 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Peugeot 205 Gti 
Ford Sierra Cosworth 

Lancia Stratos R 
BMW E30 M3 

CC 
2000T 
2800 
2000T 
1900 
1997 
2000T 

2800 
2500 

Class 
C A 
C B 
C B 
C A 
C B 
C B 

C B 
C B 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

1 

Total Tm 
5:28.027 
5:28.607 
5:29.240 
5:31.200 
5:33.366 
5:42.281 

1:23.719 

Diff 

0.580 
1.213 
3.173 
5.339 
14.254 

DNF 
DNS 

Best Tm 
1:05.268 
1:05.065 
1:04.824 
1:04.992 
1:05.521 
1:07.885 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 

0 
0 

Best Speed 
44.556 
44.695 
44.861 
44.745 
44.384 
42.838 

- 
- 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.580 

Avg. Speed 
44.327 

Best Lap Tm 
1:04.824 

Best Speed 
44.861 

Best Lap by 
17 - David EWIN 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:55:50 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 42 - Classic - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:18:12 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 16:54 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
67 
14 
24 
48 
144 
527 
339 
8 

Name 
Jason BLEASDALE 
Tony LYNCH 
Craig LOMAX 
Todd CROOKS 
Leigh-Anne SEDGEWIC
Peter WHARTON Snr 
Gary MITCHELL 
James CONSTANTINE 

Make/Model 
Vauxhall VX220 
Ford Ka Sport 
Citroen C2  
BMW Mini Cooper S 
BMW Mini Cooper S 
Peugeot 106 GTi 
Ford Puma V6 
Suzuki Swift Sport 

CC 
2000S 
2300 
1600 
1600T 
1600S 
2000 
3200 
1600 

Class 
SM C
SM C
SM A
SM C
SM D
SM B
SM C
SM A

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Total Tm 
5:11.226 
5:11.537 
5:19.387 
5:19.744 
5:28.128 
5:30.863 
5:31.366 
5:32.205 

Diff 

0.311 
8.161 
8.518 
16.902 
19.637 
20.140 
20.979 

Best Tm 
1:01.478 
1:01.126 
1:03.469 
1:03.701 
1:04.969 
1:05.346 
1:05.320 
1:05.450 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
5 
5 
3 
4 
5 

Best Speed 
47.303 
47.575 
45.819 
45.652 
44.761 
44.503 
44.521 
44.432 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
0.311 

Avg. Speed 
46.720 

Best Lap Tm 
1:01.126 

Best Speed 
47.575 

Best Lap by 
14 - Tony LYNCH 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:35:09 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 43 - Super Modified - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:26:06 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 17:02 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
704 
98 
57 
565 
325 
80 
644 

546 

Name 
Dale FORD 
Jonny CHRISP 
Juozas MESKAUSKAS 
Louis KERSHAW 
Dale RICHES 
Harry VAULKHARD 
Karl JARVIS 

Cameron WHITLEY 

Make/Model 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Ford Ka 
Citroen C2 VTS 
MG ZR 
Citroen C2 VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 
Citroen Saxo VTS 

Ford Focus ST 

CC 
1600 16v 
1600 8v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 
1600 16v 

2000 

Class 
PC B 
PC A 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 
PC B 

PC C 

Laps 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

2 

Total Tm 
5:41.542 
5:44.088 
5:51.711 
6:03.649 
6:04.295 
6:04.896 
6:10.046 

2:43.989 

Diff 

2.546 
10.169 
22.107 
22.753 
23.354 
28.504 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:06.809 
1:07.093 
1:09.208 
1:12.078 
1:11.973 
1:10.026 
1:12.997 

1:31.309 

In Lap 
2 
2 
2 
5 
5 
5 
3 

2 

Best Speed 
43.528 
43.344 
42.019 
40.346 
40.405 
41.529 
39.838 

31.849 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
2.546 

Avg. Speed 
42.573 

Best Lap Tm 
1:06.809 

Best Speed 
43.528 

Best Lap by 
704 - Dale FORD 

Printed: 05/10/2020 18:23:42 

Clerk of the Course. 
Sig :                         Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Alan Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.mylaps.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

BTRDA Clubmans Rallycross - Round 2 
All Classes 

Race 44 - Production - A Final 

Race (5 Laps) started at 17:33:53 

Blyton 0.808 miles 

04/10/2020 17:10 


	Cooper Tires Production 4x4
	Heat 1
	Heat 1
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3
	Points

	Finals
	A Final


	SG Gaunt Haulage Ltd Production
	Heat 1
	Heat 1a
	Heat 1b
	Heat 1c
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2a
	Heat 2b
	Heat 2c
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3a
	Heat 3b
	Heat 3c
	Overall
	Points

	Finals
	C Final
	B Final
	A Final


	AS Performance Super Modified
	Heat 1
	Heat 1a
	Heat 1b
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2a
	Heat 2b
	Heat 2
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3a
	Heat 3b
	Heat 3
	Points

	Finals
	B Final
	A Final


	BMW Mini
	Heat 1
	Heat 1
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3
	Points

	Finals
	A Final


	SG Trailer HIre & Sales Classic
	Heat 1
	Heat 1a
	Heat 1b
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2a
	Heat 2b
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3a
	Heat 3b
	Overall
	Points

	Finals
	B Final
	A Final


	Questmead & 710 Oils Juniors
	Heat 1
	Heat 1a
	Heat 1b
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 2
	Heat 2a
	Heat 2b
	Overall
	Points

	Heat 3
	Heat 3a
	Heat 3b
	Overall
	Points

	Finals
	B Final
	A Final



